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Memorandum to the Commission

From: .Vice Cﬁairman David Mason 9{/\\
Subject: 2008 Meeting Dates SUBM'TTED I_ATE

Date: December 12, 2007

Executive Session

Tuesday, 1/08/08

Wednesday, 1/23/08

Tuesday, 2/05/08

Wednesday, 2/20/08

Tuesday, 3/04/08
Tuesday, 3/18/08

Tuesday, 4/08/08
Tuesday, 4/22/08

Tuesday, 5/06/08
Tuesday, 5/20/08

Open Session

Thursday, 1/10/08
Thursday, 1/24/08

Thursday, 2/07/08
Thursday, 2/21/08

Thursday, 3/06/08
Thursday, 3/20/08

Thursday, 4/10/08
Thursday, 4/24/08

Thursday, 5/08/08
Thursday, 5/22/08



